
1-Ballesteros 4- Tiesel
2- Crick 5- Watkins
3-Elmer

Date Time Game Court
Sat 11-Jan 9:00am 3-4 A
Sat 11-Jan 9:00am 1-2 B
Sat 11-Jan 9:30am 2-3 A
Sat 11-Jan 9:30am 1-5 B
Sat 11-Jan 10:00am 4-5 B
Sat 18-Jan 9:00am 2-4 A
Sat 18-Jan 9:00am 1-3 B
Sat 18-Jan 9:30am 1-4 A
Sat 18-Jan 9:30am 2-5 B
Sat 18-Jan 10:00am 3-5 B
Sat 25-Jan 9:00am 3-4 A
Sat 25-Jan 9:00am 1-5 B
Sat 25-Jan 11:00am 4-5 B
Sat 1-Feb 9:00am 1-5 A
Sat 1-Feb 9:00am 2-3 B
Sat 1-Feb 11:00am 2-4 B
Sat 8-Feb 9:00am 1-2 A
Sat 8-Feb 9:00am 3-4 B
Sat 8-Feb 11:00am 5-4 A
Sat 15-Feb 9:00am 1-3 A
Sat 15-Feb 9:00am 2-5 B
Sat 15-Feb 11:00am 1-4 A
Sat 15-Feb 11:00am 2-3 B
Mon 17-Feb 6:00pm 2-3 A
Wed 19-Feb 6:00pm 1-5 A
Wed 19-Feb 6:00pm 2-4 B
Sat 22-Feb
Sat 1-Mar 9:00am 3-5 A
Sat 1-Mar 9:00am 1-4 B

Mid Season tournament-TBA

4Y-Kinder HCC Basketball Schedule-2025



Sat 1-Mar 11:00am 1-3 A
Sat 1-Mar 11:00am 2-5 B
Sat 8-Mar 9:00am 3-4 A
Sat 8-Mar 9:00am 1-2 B
Sat 8-Mar 11:00am 4-5 B
Sat 15-Mar 9:00am 2-3 A
Sat 15-Mar 9:00am 1-5 B
Sat 15-Mar 11:00am 2-4 B
Sat 22-Mar 9:00am 1-3 A
Sat 22-Mar 9:00am 2-5 B
Sat 22-Mar 11:00am 1-4 A
Sat 22-Mar 11:00am 3-5 B

3/24 - 3/30 End of season tournament.  2 games each


